Tab 1: Priority School Information

Division Name

Newport News City Schools - Approved

Contact

Brian Nichols

Address Line 1

12465 Warwick Blvd.

Address Line 2

City, VA, zipcode

Newport News, VA

Email Address

Brian.Nichols@nnps.k12.va.us

Telephone Number

757-283-7850

For each Priority School in the division, indicate the following:

School Name

Newsome Park Elementary

Which Model? Put an X in front of one of the choices below:

Principal Name

Victor Martinez

Address Line 1

4200 Marshall Avenue

Address Line 2

City, VA, zipcode

Newport News, VA

Email Address

Victor.Martinez@nnps.k12.va.us

Telephone Number

757-928-6810

1
2
3

USED School Turnaround

USED Transformation Model

USED Turnaround Principles - same as
Transformation Model

School Name

Sedgefield Elementary

Which Model? Put an X in front of one of the choices below:

Principal Name

Shannon Panko

Address Line 1

804 Main Street

Address Line 2

City, VA, zipcode

Newport News, VA

Email Address

Shannon.Panko@nnps.k12.va.us

Telephone Number

757-591-4792

1
2
3

USED School Turnaround

USED Transformation Model

USED Turnaround Principles - same as
Transformation Model
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